1
BRMF57
400 MHz TETRA Optical Master Repeater
MAIN FEATURES
❖ Star or daisy chain configuration
❖ Supports up to 8 slaves with external optical splitters
❖ 5-Wave WDM technology
❖ Automatic optical power control

400 MHz TETRA Optical Master Repeater
OUTLINE DRAWING (mm)
ORDERING INFORMATION
MODEL NUMBER FREQUENCY BAND
POWER
SUPPLY
RF PORT
OPTICAL
CONNECTOR
MODEM
BRMF57K10219 380-385 MHz / 390-395 MHz 48 VDC Separated FC/APC
BRMF57K10554 380-385 MHz / 390-395 MHz 230 VAC Combined FC/APC ✓
BRMF57K10555 410-415 MHz / 420-425 MHz 230 VAC Combined FC/APC
BRMF57K11128 415-420 MHz / 425-430 MHz 230 VAC Separated SC/APC
BRMF57K11220 415-420 MHz / 425-430 MHz 230 VAC Separated FC/APC
DOCUMENT REVISION
DOCUMENT NAME REVISION DATE
BRMF57 V02 2024-01-03